

KIN (G.S.Y) (K.L.B) (K.L.B) Consto of Road from part-
Part-1c Takri Bahara Pmasy Mangachhi to
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Reference Simg ch-0.600 km with Approach Length-
62.05 m (Agreement No. 51/SBD/MMGSY(KWB)-21-22

Agency: Sistematic & Advance Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Const. cost - 13735236.
Maint. cost. 191647=

Total. 13926940=

DIVISION

AREA-10

SUB-DIVISION

Jakihat

Date of Commencement:- 08.06.21
Date of Completion:- 07.06.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2556

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/24) 81.5 in excavation for structure - E.P.					
917.45 m ² Q.V.T. - B.P. (10)					
@ 305.423/m ² - Rs. 280210.00					
(2/756) Pls RCC MIS as levelling course - E.P.					
40.43 m ² Q.V.T. - B.P. (10)					
@ 7678.408/m ² - Rs. 310899.00					
(3/129) Pls RCC MIS in sub structure - E.P.					
327.128 m ² Q.V.T. - B.P. (10)					
@ 9840.342/m ² - Rs. 3217462.00					
(4/130) Pls RCC MIS in sub structure - E.P.					
4.81 m ² Q.V.T. - B.P. (13)					
@ 9988.366/m ² - Rs. 48047.00					
(5/131) S.F.P MIS bar reinforcement - E.P.					
31.55 m ² Q.V.T. - B.P. (10)					
@ 56229.476/m ² - Rs. 1774040.00					
(6/132) Pls wood work - E.P.					
76.00 No. Q.V.T. - B.P. (13)					
@ 122.981/each - Rs. 9347.00					
(7/134) Pls Backfilling behind alt. 8 Pls - E.P.					
314.37 m ² Q.V.T. - B.P. (14)					
@ 804.980/m ² - Rs. 253061.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{25}{164}$) Const. of L.B					
with masonry 1:1.5					
30.261 m ² D.V.T. MBP (2)					
@ 5972.039/m ² - PS.					280056.0
($\frac{26}{165}$) Plastering & spreading					
2 BM Gr-III - E.T.					
17.452 m ² D.V.T. MBP (3)					
@ 5990.384/m ² - PS.					104555.0
($\frac{27}{166}$) Pl & applying					
Primer coat (SS-1)					
- E.T.					
232.688 m ² D.V.T. MBP (15)					
@ 42.325/m ² - PS.					9849.0
($\frac{28}{167}$) Pl & applying					
Tack coat (PS-1)					
- E.T.					
232.688 m ² D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 14.625/m ² - PS.					3403.0
($\frac{29}{168}$) Pl., laying & rolling					
of close graded					
Premium surfacing etc					
232.688 m ² D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 203.46/m ² - PS.					48506.0
($\frac{30}{170}$) 90mm equivalent					
triangle board					
2.001 m ² D.V.T. MBP (20)					
@ 2224.69/each - PS.					4449.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/71) Plr & fixing of 'Logo' of PMBSY Project board.					
I.W.No. 0.0.7.4 BP- (20)					
@ 7500.00 / each - Rs. 7500.00					
(32/72) Plr & fixing of Logo of Citizen Information board.					
I.W.No. 0.0.7.4 BP- (20)					
@ 9500.00 / each - Rs. 9500.00					
					Rs. 119420.00
Add 12% C.S.T (+)					Rs. 143304.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S (+)					Rs. 119420.00
Add 10% S.Fee (+)					Rs. 119865.00
					Rs. 1361440.00
less 0.02% as per agt. M. 2723.00					
					Rs. 1361682.00
less Plr payment (-)					Rs. 8526238.00
					Rs. 5085384.00
Elva Vra 20/05/23 3/2					
ABE 20/05/23 M					

Continuation